
# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

Epreuve

ACHTERGAELE Lionel [403] 30 Tours
1 1:19:48.33 1:19:48.33
2 1:21:15.89 01:27.57
3 1:30:00.63 08:44.74
4 1:31:31.34 01:30.71
5 1:33:00.31 01:28.98
6 2:43:36.88 1:10:36.57
7 2:44:54.60 01:17.72
8 2:46:12.28 01:17.68
9 2:47:29.97 01:17.70
10 2:48:47.59 01:17.63
11 2:50:03.32 01:15.73
12 2:51:19.91 01:16.60
13 2:52:36.05 01:16.14
14 4:06:31.04 1:13:55.00
15 4:07:53.17 01:22.13
16 4:09:13.07 01:19.91
17 4:10:32.29 01:19.22
18 4:11:51.34 01:19.06
19 4:13:10.36 01:19.03
20 6:17:47.44 2:04:37.09
21 6:19:03.12 01:15.68
22 6:20:18.52 01:15.40
23 6:21:32.30 01:13.78
24 6:22:46.11 01:13.81
25 6:24:00.92 01:14.82
26 7:37:40.45 1:13:39.54
27 7:38:54.47 01:14.02
28 7:40:08.72 01:14.25
29 7:41:23.63 01:14.91
30 7:42:39.19 01:15.57

ANTHONY  [331] 40 Tours
1 2:18:42.79 2:18:42.79
2 2:20:09.02 01:26.23
3 2:21:30.89 01:21.87
4 2:22:50.88 01:20.00
5 2:24:12.09 01:21.21
6 2:25:33.98 01:21.90
7 2:26:57.72 01:23.75
8 2:28:17.27 01:19.55
9 5:59:14.54 3:30:57.28
10 6:00:35.21 01:20.68
11 6:01:58.51 01:23.30
12 6:03:20.45 01:21.94
13 6:04:40.73 01:20.29
14 6:06:00.45 01:19.73
15 6:07:19.11 01:18.66
16 6:08:37.70 01:18.59
17 6:09:56.47 01:18.78
18 6:11:16.53 01:20.07
19 6:12:34.16 01:17.63
20 6:13:52.13 01:17.98
21 7:18:43.20 1:04:51.07
22 7:20:03.45 01:20.25
23 7:21:24.10 01:20.65
24 7:22:42.54 01:18.45
25 7:24:01.13 01:18.59
26 7:25:20.44 01:19.32
27 7:26:38.53 01:18.10
28 7:27:55.27 01:16.74
29 7:29:11.46 01:16.20
30 7:30:28.57 01:17.11
31 7:31:44.74 01:16.18
32 7:33:01.03 01:16.29
33 8:40:44.56 1:07:43.53
34 8:42:03.24 01:18.68
35 8:43:21.01 01:17.77
36 8:44:37.67 01:16.67
37 8:48:55.81 04:18.15
38 8:50:12.17 01:16.36
39 8:51:27.29 01:15.12
40 8:52:43.23 01:15.94
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AUGUSTIN  [132] 46 Tours
1 17:42.37 17:42.37
2 19:38.19 01:55.82
3 21:29.30 01:51.12
4 23:19.44 01:50.14
5 28:08.19 04:48.75
6 29:59.02 01:50.84
7 31:46.90 01:47.89
8 33:31.25 01:44.35
9 1:37:47.96 1:04:16.71
10 1:39:32.84 01:44.88
11 1:41:09.98 01:37.15
12 1:42:56.76 01:46.79
13 1:44:29.86 01:33.10
14 1:46:13.66 01:43.81
15 1:47:44.32 01:30.66
16 2:59:20.40 1:11:36.09
17 3:00:47.38 01:26.99
18 3:02:20.34 01:32.96
19 3:03:56.45 01:36.12
20 3:05:22.39 01:25.94
21 3:06:59.64 01:37.26
22 3:10:43.26 03:43.62
23 3:12:15.65 01:32.40
24 5:38:25.47 2:26:09.82
25 5:39:53.71 01:28.25
26 5:41:19.35 01:25.64
27 5:42:50.54 01:31.19
28 5:44:17.49 01:26.96
29 5:45:43.26 01:25.77
30 5:49:19.75 03:36.49
31 6:58:06.08 1:08:46.33
32 6:59:35.77 01:29.70
33 7:01:02.44 01:26.67
34 7:02:27.03 01:24.59
35 7:03:51.94 01:24.92
36 7:05:16.15 01:24.22
37 7:06:42.33 01:26.18
38 7:08:09.78 01:27.45
39 7:09:34.82 01:25.05
40 8:17:55.04 1:08:20.22
41 8:19:20.70 01:25.67
42 8:20:45.85 01:25.15
43 8:22:09.45 01:23.61
44 8:23:34.30 01:24.86
45 8:25:05.21 01:30.91
46 8:26:30.78 01:25.58

BABILAS Franck [310] 31 Tours
1 2:18:54.86 2:18:54.86
2 2:20:17.67 01:22.81
3 2:21:39.70 01:22.04
4 2:22:57.14 01:17.44
5 2:24:13.57 01:16.43
6 2:25:32.36 01:18.80
7 2:26:48.67 01:16.31
8 2:28:04.47 01:15.80
9 2:29:20.17 01:15.71
10 2:30:36.32 01:16.15
11 6:18:07.39 3:47:31.07
12 6:19:23.16 01:15.78
13 6:20:40.22 01:17.07
14 6:21:56.66 01:16.44
15 6:23:10.58 01:13.92
16 6:24:24.26 01:13.68
17 6:25:55.06 01:30.81
18 7:37:26.70 1:11:31.64
19 7:38:42.30 01:15.60
20 7:39:57.02 01:14.73
21 7:41:11.39 01:14.37
22 7:42:25.90 01:14.51
23 7:43:38.96 01:13.06
24 7:44:54.27 01:15.32
25 7:46:07.29 01:13.03
26 7:47:21.36 01:14.07
27 7:48:34.67 01:13.32
28 7:49:48.71 01:14.04
29 7:51:03.08 01:14.38
30 7:52:16.67 01:13.59
31 7:53:29.75 01:13.08
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BARBIERATO Benjamin [208] 52 Tours
1 1:59:45.82 1:59:45.82
2 2:01:27.28 01:41.47
3 2:03:08.95 01:41.68
4 2:04:46.38 01:37.43
5 2:06:21.91 01:35.54
6 2:07:55.26 01:33.36
7 2:09:28.38 01:33.12
8 2:11:01.36 01:32.98
9 2:12:32.34 01:30.99
10 3:18:13.21 1:05:40.88
11 3:19:44.62 01:31.41
12 3:21:16.17 01:31.55
13 3:22:51.77 01:35.61
14 3:24:25.16 01:33.40
15 3:25:54.27 01:29.11
16 3:27:23.10 01:28.83
17 3:28:51.93 01:28.83
18 3:30:20.83 01:28.90
19 3:31:50.10 01:29.28
20 3:33:20.04 01:29.95
21 5:39:17.99 2:05:57.95
22 5:40:48.09 01:30.10
23 5:42:18.91 01:30.82
24 5:43:47.55 01:28.65
25 5:45:16.68 01:29.14
26 5:46:45.58 01:28.90
27 5:48:15.11 01:29.54
28 5:49:44.64 01:29.54
29 5:51:15.15 01:30.52
30 5:52:43.96 01:28.81
31 6:57:41.72 1:04:57.77
32 6:59:10.39 01:28.67
33 7:00:39.62 01:29.23
34 7:02:08.14 01:28.53
35 7:03:36.54 01:28.41
36 7:05:03.64 01:27.10
37 7:06:30.80 01:27.17
38 7:07:58.39 01:27.59
39 7:09:24.99 01:26.61
40 7:10:52.29 01:27.31
41 7:12:21.36 01:29.07
42 8:18:06.44 1:05:45.09
43 8:19:36.45 01:30.01
44 8:21:05.28 01:28.83
45 8:22:34.29 01:29.02
46 8:24:03.89 01:29.61
47 8:25:33.96 01:30.07
48 8:27:03.24 01:29.28
49 8:28:35.11 01:31.88
50 8:30:05.63 01:30.52
51 8:31:34.69 01:29.07
52 8:33:02.96 01:28.27

BARRET Thierry [203] 53 Tours
1 1:59:24.85 1:59:24.85
2 2:00:53.84 01:28.99
3 2:02:20.18 01:26.35
4 2:03:46.17 01:26.00
5 2:05:12.58 01:26.42
6 2:06:40.99 01:28.41
7 2:08:08.93 01:27.94
8 2:09:34.73 01:25.81
9 2:11:00.77 01:26.04
10 2:12:26.62 01:25.86
11 3:17:58.21 1:05:31.60
12 3:19:24.65 01:26.44
13 3:20:48.74 01:24.10
14 3:22:12.07 01:23.33
15 3:23:37.02 01:24.96
16 3:25:01.63 01:24.61
17 3:26:25.82 01:24.19
18 3:27:51.07 01:25.26
19 3:29:17.20 01:26.13
20 3:30:44.71 01:27.52
21 5:59:00.95 2:28:16.24
22 6:00:27.15 01:26.21
23 6:01:48.97 01:21.83
24 6:03:10.89 01:21.92
25 6:04:30.53 01:19.64
26 6:05:50.80 01:20.28
27 6:07:12.08 01:21.29
28 6:08:34.20 01:22.13
29 6:09:55.58 01:21.38
30 6:11:16.67 01:21.10
31 6:12:37.32 01:20.65
32 6:14:01.30 01:23.99
33 7:17:52.06 1:03:50.76
34 7:19:16.20 01:24.15
35 7:20:38.30 01:22.11
36 7:21:58.90 01:20.60
37 7:23:18.21 01:19.32
38 7:24:38.46 01:20.25
39 7:25:58.74 01:20.28
40 7:27:17.51 01:18.78
41 7:28:37.21 01:19.71
42 7:29:57.09 01:19.89
43 7:31:17.23 01:20.14
44 7:32:36.77 01:19.55
45 8:40:01.49 1:07:24.72
46 8:41:21.62 01:20.14
47 8:42:40.27 01:18.66
48 8:43:58.67 01:18.41
49 8:45:18.15 01:19.48
50 8:49:01.09 03:42.94
51 8:50:19.70 01:18.61
52 8:51:36.59 01:16.90
53 8:52:54.24 01:17.65
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BASSEILLE Emerson [126] 43 Tours
1 23:59.28 23:59.28
2 26:04.93 02:05.65
3 28:16.36 02:11.44
4 30:22.86 02:06.50
5 32:17.26 01:54.40
6 34:13.22 01:55.97
7 1:37:48.45 1:03:35.23
8 1:39:32.28 01:43.84
9 1:41:08.16 01:35.88
10 1:42:42.44 01:34.29
11 1:44:19.57 01:37.13
12 1:45:49.66 01:30.10
13 1:47:14.95 01:25.29
14 1:48:42.89 01:27.94
15 1:50:18.19 01:35.30
16 1:51:48.87 01:30.68
17 3:09:08.78 1:17:19.92
18 3:10:42.30 01:33.52
19 3:12:12.06 01:29.77
20 3:13:36.74 01:24.68
21 5:39:17.06 2:25:40.32
22 5:40:39.74 01:22.69
23 5:42:01.89 01:22.15
24 5:43:28.82 01:26.93
25 5:44:51.69 01:22.88
26 5:46:18.06 01:26.37
27 5:47:43.28 01:25.22
28 5:49:10.96 01:27.68
29 5:50:36.58 01:25.62
30 5:52:00.86 01:24.28
31 5:53:23.38 01:22.53
32 6:57:23.51 1:04:00.14
33 6:58:48.80 01:25.30
34 7:00:10.83 01:22.03
35 7:01:36.38 01:25.55
36 7:02:59.00 01:22.62
37 7:04:30.27 01:31.28
38 7:06:02.37 01:32.10
39 7:07:33.78 01:31.41
40 7:08:57.80 01:24.03
41 7:10:18.87 01:21.08
42 7:11:41.98 01:23.11
43 7:13:02.54 01:20.56

BERGER Gilbert [211] 49 Tours
1 39:26.14 39:26.14
2 41:18.83 01:52.69
3 43:03.80 01:44.98
4 44:48.62 01:44.82
5 46:33.17 01:44.55
6 48:16.13 01:42.97
7 49:58.62 01:42.50
8 1:58:40.83 1:08:42.21
9 2:00:17.79 01:36.97
10 2:01:54.68 01:36.89
11 2:03:29.55 01:34.88
12 2:05:04.47 01:34.93
13 2:06:37.62 01:33.15
14 2:08:10.75 01:33.14
15 2:09:43.94 01:33.19
16 2:11:18.40 01:34.46
17 2:12:48.82 01:30.42
18 3:17:48.21 1:04:59.39
19 3:19:18.88 01:30.68
20 3:20:50.46 01:31.58
21 3:22:22.82 01:32.37
22 3:23:53.97 01:31.15
23 3:25:26.36 01:32.39
24 3:26:56.90 01:30.54
25 3:28:27.93 01:31.04
26 3:29:58.73 01:30.80
27 3:31:30.79 01:32.07
28 3:33:03.51 01:32.72
29 5:39:13.68 2:06:10.18
30 5:40:46.26 01:32.58
31 5:42:19.66 01:33.40
32 5:43:50.71 01:31.06
33 5:45:24.27 01:33.57
34 5:46:57.62 01:33.35
35 5:48:32.15 01:34.53
36 5:50:05.01 01:32.86
37 5:51:39.06 01:34.06
38 5:53:11.85 01:32.79
39 6:57:24.71 1:04:12.86
40 6:58:57.87 01:33.17
41 7:00:30.92 01:33.05
42 7:02:03.85 01:32.93
43 7:03:37.93 01:34.08
44 7:05:11.02 01:33.10
45 7:06:43.81 01:32.80
46 7:08:18.00 01:34.20
47 7:09:52.26 01:34.26
48 7:11:26.86 01:34.61
49 7:13:00.04 01:33.18
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BERGER Guy [209] 32 Tours
1 1:58:35.46 1:58:35.46
2 2:00:03.70 01:28.25
3 2:01:33.87 01:30.17
4 2:05:18.82 03:44.96
5 2:06:42.42 01:23.61
6 2:08:08.02 01:25.60
7 2:09:34.05 01:26.04
8 2:10:57.49 01:23.44
9 2:12:18.50 01:21.02
10 3:18:00.51 1:05:42.01
11 3:19:25.33 01:24.83
12 3:20:46.94 01:21.61
13 3:22:07.54 01:20.61
14 3:23:30.41 01:22.88
15 3:24:50.37 01:19.96
16 3:26:10.56 01:20.19
17 3:27:30.77 01:20.21
18 3:28:50.99 01:20.23
19 3:33:10.14 04:19.15
20 5:57:42.81 2:24:32.67
21 5:59:06.97 01:24.17
22 6:00:27.72 01:20.75
23 6:01:50.39 01:22.68
24 6:03:10.86 01:20.48
25 6:04:29.19 01:18.33
26 6:05:47.52 01:18.33
27 6:07:06.41 01:18.89
28 6:08:25.37 01:18.97
29 6:09:44.77 01:19.41
30 6:11:05.80 01:21.03
31 6:12:24.41 01:18.61
32 6:13:43.11 01:18.71

BERTAUX Antony [409] 34 Tours
1 2:43:57.79 2:43:57.79
2 2:45:15.06 01:17.28
3 2:46:30.96 01:15.90
4 2:47:47.27 01:16.32
5 2:49:02.41 01:15.14
6 2:50:18.35 01:15.94
7 2:51:33.09 01:14.75
8 2:52:47.48 01:14.40
9 6:19:05.58 3:26:18.11
10 6:20:18.15 01:12.57
11 6:21:29.98 01:11.84
12 6:22:42.19 01:12.22
13 6:23:53.75 01:11.56
14 6:25:05.32 01:11.58
15 6:26:17.21 01:11.89
16 7:37:39.92 1:11:22.71
17 7:38:51.73 01:11.82
18 7:40:03.33 01:11.61
19 7:41:14.14 01:10.81
20 7:42:25.48 01:11.35
21 7:43:36.66 01:11.18
22 7:44:48.57 01:11.91
23 7:45:58.78 01:10.22
24 7:47:10.50 01:11.72
25 7:48:21.08 01:10.58
26 7:49:32.00 01:10.92
27 8:57:43.23 1:08:11.24
28 8:58:54.55 01:11.33
29 9:00:05.49 01:10.95
30 9:01:16.02 01:10.53
31 9:02:26.57 01:10.55
32 9:03:37.49 01:10.93
33 9:04:47.08 01:09.59
34 9:05:56.80 01:09.73
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BLOCH J.CHARLES Pascal [230] 31 Tours
1 45:38.42 45:38.42
2 47:46.53 02:08.11
3 49:46.83 02:00.31
4 51:57.10 02:10.28
5 1:58:53.91 1:06:56.81
6 2:00:36.89 01:42.99
7 2:02:18.96 01:42.07
8 2:04:03.03 01:44.08
9 2:05:45.94 01:42.91
10 2:07:28.71 01:42.78
11 2:09:10.76 01:42.05
12 3:17:55.17 1:08:44.42
13 3:19:34.68 01:39.52
14 3:21:13.92 01:39.24
15 3:22:52.12 01:38.21
16 3:24:28.49 01:36.38
17 3:26:05.29 01:36.80
18 3:27:41.50 01:36.21
19 3:29:19.45 01:37.96
20 3:30:56.66 01:37.22
21 3:32:32.97 01:36.31
22 5:19:15.98 1:46:43.02
23 5:20:55.03 01:39.05
24 5:22:34.59 01:39.57
25 5:24:15.56 01:40.98
26 5:25:54.04 01:38.49
27 5:27:33.18 01:39.14
28 5:29:10.71 01:37.53
29 5:30:48.60 01:37.90
30 5:32:27.86 01:39.26
31 5:34:06.43 01:38.57

BORIS Liegeois [413] 27 Tours
1 2:43:06.72 2:43:06.72
2 2:44:24.74 01:18.03
3 2:45:41.13 01:16.39
4 2:46:56.41 01:15.29
5 2:48:11.92 01:15.51
6 2:53:00.74 04:48.82
7 4:02:33.60 1:09:32.86
8 4:03:49.56 01:15.96
9 4:05:05.57 01:16.01
10 4:06:20.29 01:14.73
11 6:17:15.29 2:10:55.00
12 6:18:28.38 01:13.09
13 6:19:42.57 01:14.19
14 6:20:55.36 01:12.80
15 6:22:06.97 01:11.61
16 6:23:18.43 01:11.46
17 7:36:49.78 1:13:31.36
18 7:38:02.14 01:12.36
19 7:39:15.05 01:12.92
20 7:40:26.93 01:11.89
21 7:41:39.66 01:12.73
22 7:42:50.98 01:11.32
23 7:48:14.09 05:23.12
24 7:49:25.74 01:11.65
25 7:50:37.27 01:11.54
26 7:51:47.96 01:10.69
27 7:52:58.50 01:10.55
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BOTEMAN Joeffrey [120] 41 Tours
1 19:09.66 19:09.66
2 21:34.32 02:24.66
3 23:46.34 02:12.02
4 25:59.40 02:13.06
5 28:06.66 02:07.27
6 30:04.13 01:57.47
7 31:47.30 01:43.17
8 33:31.72 01:44.42
9 1:38:34.97 1:05:03.26
10 1:40:10.69 01:35.72
11 1:41:43.38 01:32.70
12 1:43:18.80 01:35.42
13 1:44:51.84 01:33.05
14 1:46:26.48 01:34.64
15 1:47:57.45 01:30.97
16 1:49:30.84 01:33.40
17 1:50:59.06 01:28.22
18 1:52:29.84 01:30.78
19 2:58:11.15 1:05:41.32
20 2:59:43.96 01:32.82
21 3:01:13.40 01:29.44
22 5:38:43.42 2:37:30.03
23 5:40:15.30 01:31.88
24 5:41:45.61 01:30.31
25 5:43:16.07 01:30.47
26 5:44:45.70 01:29.63
27 5:46:15.08 01:29.39
28 5:47:44.08 01:29.00
29 5:49:12.48 01:28.41
30 5:50:40.89 01:28.41
31 5:52:09.72 01:28.83
32 5:53:39.60 01:29.89
33 6:56:53.82 1:03:14.22
34 6:58:21.08 01:27.26
35 6:59:46.72 01:25.65
36 7:01:12.40 01:25.69
37 7:02:38.79 01:26.40
38 7:04:03.52 01:24.73
39 7:05:28.62 01:25.10
40 7:06:53.89 01:25.27
41 8:17:25.06 1:10:31.17

BOURLARD Amon [117] 53 Tours
1 21:47.00 21:47.00
2 23:54.31 02:07.32
3 26:05.80 02:11.49
4 28:15.73 02:09.94
5 30:10.72 01:54.99
6 32:09.97 01:59.26
7 34:08.75 01:58.78
8 1:38:08.34 1:03:59.60
9 1:39:57.19 01:48.85
10 1:41:40.25 01:43.07
11 1:43:19.52 01:39.28
12 1:45:04.97 01:45.45
13 1:46:44.55 01:39.59
14 1:48:20.27 01:35.72
15 1:49:57.30 01:37.04
16 1:51:36.23 01:38.93
17 1:53:10.33 01:34.11
18 2:57:36.06 1:04:25.73
19 2:59:09.60 01:33.54
20 3:00:45.20 01:35.61
21 3:02:22.16 01:36.96
22 3:04:02.34 01:40.18
23 3:05:40.21 01:37.87
24 3:07:11.74 01:31.53
25 3:08:42.86 01:31.13
26 3:10:11.41 01:28.55
27 3:11:45.63 01:34.22
28 3:13:19.29 01:33.67
29 5:39:37.75 2:26:18.46
30 5:41:14.92 01:37.17
31 5:42:50.17 01:35.25
32 5:44:26.01 01:35.84
33 5:45:59.81 01:33.80
34 5:47:30.53 01:30.73
35 5:49:02.50 01:31.97
36 5:50:33.34 01:30.85
37 5:52:02.43 01:29.09
38 5:53:34.09 01:31.67
39 6:57:51.33 1:04:17.25
40 6:59:20.30 01:28.97
41 7:00:47.40 01:27.10
42 7:02:14.91 01:27.52
43 7:03:42.26 01:27.36
44 7:05:09.78 01:27.52
45 7:06:40.13 01:30.36
46 7:08:10.36 01:30.24
47 7:09:40.10 01:29.75
48 7:11:09.45 01:29.35
49 7:12:37.69 01:28.25
50 8:18:23.44 1:05:45.75
51 8:19:56.00 01:32.56
52 8:21:27.68 01:31.69
53 8:22:55.76 01:28.08
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BOUZIAN Philippe [227] 41 Tours
1 1:59:28.12 1:59:28.12
2 2:01:22.52 01:54.40
3 2:03:07.31 01:44.79
4 2:04:46.54 01:39.24
5 2:06:24.11 01:37.57
6 2:07:59.29 01:35.18
7 2:09:33.61 01:34.32
8 2:11:05.15 01:31.55
9 2:12:35.83 01:30.69
10 3:17:42.30 1:05:06.47
11 3:19:14.30 01:32.01
12 3:20:45.65 01:31.35
13 3:22:17.67 01:32.02
14 3:23:48.11 01:30.45
15 3:25:18.49 01:30.38
16 3:26:50.38 01:31.90
17 3:28:21.48 01:31.10
18 3:29:52.23 01:30.76
19 3:31:22.45 01:30.22
20 3:33:00.40 01:37.96
21 6:38:41.61 3:05:41.21
22 6:40:14.43 01:32.83
23 6:41:47.07 01:32.64
24 6:43:19.48 01:32.42
25 6:44:50.56 01:31.08
26 6:46:21.59 01:31.04
27 6:47:54.47 01:32.89
28 6:49:26.04 01:31.58
29 6:50:56.23 01:30.19
30 6:52:25.41 01:29.19
31 7:57:36.73 1:05:11.32
32 7:59:09.71 01:32.98
33 8:00:40.08 01:30.38
34 8:02:09.38 01:29.30
35 8:03:38.18 01:28.81
36 8:05:07.22 01:29.04
37 8:06:36.77 01:29.56
38 8:08:04.76 01:27.99
39 8:09:33.14 01:28.39
40 8:11:02.70 01:29.56
41 8:12:36.24 01:33.54

BRASSEUR Dylan [124] 55 Tours
1 21:43.77 21:43.77
2 23:52.32 02:08.56
3 26:01.02 02:08.70
4 28:08.49 02:07.48
5 30:06.99 01:58.50
6 32:01.96 01:54.98
7 33:51.71 01:49.75
8 1:39:03.49 1:05:11.79
9 1:40:44.31 01:40.82
10 1:42:22.62 01:38.31
11 1:43:58.73 01:36.12
12 1:45:32.41 01:33.68
13 1:47:07.66 01:35.25
14 1:48:40.97 01:33.31
15 1:50:13.92 01:32.96
16 1:51:43.73 01:29.82
17 1:53:14.11 01:30.38
18 2:58:06.32 1:04:52.22
19 2:59:41.59 01:35.28
20 3:01:09.77 01:28.18
21 3:02:38.48 01:28.72
22 3:04:04.98 01:26.51
23 3:05:43.45 01:38.47
24 3:07:12.30 01:28.86
25 3:08:43.52 01:31.22
26 3:10:08.85 01:25.34
27 3:11:37.00 01:28.15
28 3:13:01.31 01:24.31
29 5:38:26.51 2:25:25.21
30 5:39:55.16 01:28.66
31 5:41:22.75 01:27.59
32 5:42:51.95 01:29.21
33 5:44:24.69 01:32.75
34 5:45:50.50 01:25.81
35 5:47:16.64 01:26.15
36 5:48:43.56 01:26.92
37 5:50:10.37 01:26.82
38 5:51:37.70 01:27.33
39 5:53:03.15 01:25.46
40 6:57:01.69 1:03:58.54
41 6:58:27.69 01:26.00
42 6:59:53.37 01:25.69
43 7:01:18.73 01:25.36
44 7:02:43.43 01:24.71
45 7:04:07.55 01:24.12
46 7:05:34.46 01:26.91
47 7:06:57.90 01:23.44
48 7:08:21.87 01:23.98
49 8:23:30.33 1:15:08.46
50 8:25:01.71 01:31.39
51 8:26:27.33 01:25.62
52 8:27:53.28 01:25.95
53 8:29:20.98 01:27.71
54 8:30:43.54 01:22.57
55 8:32:05.68 01:22.14
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BRUNO  [431] 61 Tours
1 41:15.38 41:15.38
2 42:54.80 01:39.43
3 44:35.68 01:40.88
4 46:08.72 01:33.05
5 47:44.82 01:36.10
6 49:15.35 01:30.54
7 50:46.16 01:30.81
8 52:21.34 01:35.18
9 1:39:22.01 47:00.68
10 1:41:09.28 01:47.28
11 1:42:57.07 01:47.79
12 2:43:27.79 1:00:30.73
13 2:44:46.38 01:18.59
14 2:46:03.63 01:17.25
15 2:47:20.27 01:16.65
16 2:48:35.62 01:15.35
17 2:58:04.26 09:28.64
18 2:59:44.99 01:40.74
19 3:01:17.76 01:32.77
20 3:02:47.41 01:29.65
21 3:04:11.55 01:24.15
22 3:05:48.09 01:36.54
23 3:07:23.31 01:35.23
24 3:08:53.17 01:29.87
25 3:10:21.16 01:27.99
26 3:11:48.96 01:27.80
27 5:22:18.70 2:10:29.75
28 5:23:40.04 01:21.34
29 5:25:07.66 01:27.62
30 5:26:45.28 01:37.62
31 5:28:11.88 01:26.61
32 5:29:53.86 01:41.98
33 5:31:26.88 01:33.03
34 5:33:02.97 01:36.10
35 5:38:51.77 05:48.80
36 5:40:18.86 01:27.10
37 5:41:44.69 01:25.83
38 5:43:04.28 01:19.59
39 5:44:31.91 01:27.64
40 5:46:02.52 01:30.61
41 5:47:32.22 01:29.70
42 5:49:02.71 01:30.50
43 5:50:29.05 01:26.35
44 5:51:50.17 01:21.12
45 5:53:09.67 01:19.50
46 6:18:06.71 24:57.04
47 6:19:21.08 01:14.37
48 6:20:35.72 01:14.65
49 6:21:49.86 01:14.14
50 6:23:04.21 01:14.35
51 6:24:18.43 01:14.22
52 6:25:41.79 01:23.37
53 7:37:32.84 1:11:51.05
54 7:38:49.46 01:16.62
55 7:40:04.45 01:15.00
56 7:41:20.14 01:15.69
57 7:42:39.31 01:19.18
58 8:40:35.42 57:56.12
59 8:41:52.63 01:17.21

60 8:43:07.11 01:14.49
61 8:44:22.37 01:15.26

BUIDIN J Yves [123] 53 Tours
1 21:17.49 21:17.49
2 23:27.90 02:10.41
3 25:33.78 02:05.89
4 27:34.23 02:00.45
5 29:39.17 02:04.95
6 31:33.10 01:53.94
7 33:14.40 01:41.30
8 1:38:09.30 1:04:54.91
9 1:39:57.75 01:48.45
10 1:41:40.64 01:42.90
11 1:43:17.95 01:37.32
12 1:44:51.42 01:33.47
13 1:46:26.84 01:35.42
14 1:48:00.07 01:33.24
15 1:49:32.48 01:32.42
16 1:51:03.75 01:31.27
17 1:52:31.73 01:27.99
18 2:57:26.71 1:04:54.98
19 2:58:58.40 01:31.70
20 3:00:32.80 01:34.41
21 3:02:09.63 01:36.83
22 3:03:37.82 01:28.20
23 3:05:05.71 01:27.89
24 3:06:29.90 01:24.19
25 3:07:53.64 01:23.74
26 3:09:18.41 01:24.78
27 3:10:47.76 01:29.35
28 3:12:15.30 01:27.54
29 3:13:39.44 01:24.15
30 5:57:23.87 2:43:44.44
31 5:58:51.93 01:28.06
32 6:00:19.91 01:27.99
33 6:01:46.84 01:26.93
34 6:03:13.28 01:26.44
35 6:04:40.58 01:27.31
36 6:06:06.81 01:26.23
37 6:07:30.94 01:24.14
38 6:08:54.15 01:23.21
39 6:10:20.35 01:26.21
40 6:11:44.03 01:23.68
41 6:13:09.08 01:25.05
42 7:17:06.08 1:03:57.00
43 7:18:33.12 01:27.05
44 7:19:59.65 01:26.53
45 7:21:25.41 01:25.76
46 7:22:52.08 01:26.68
47 7:24:20.86 01:28.79
48 7:25:47.34 01:26.49
49 7:27:12.26 01:24.92
50 7:28:37.22 01:24.96
51 7:30:03.80 01:26.58
52 7:31:29.16 01:25.36
53 7:32:53.65 01:24.50
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BUIDIN Nisoha [308] 17 Tours
1 57:44.25 57:44.25
2 59:24.58 01:40.34
3 1:01:00.12 01:35.54
4 1:02:33.33 01:33.22
5 1:04:06.84 01:33.52
6 1:05:40.59 01:33.76
7 1:07:14.39 01:33.81
8 1:08:47.32 01:32.93
9 1:10:19.99 01:32.68
10 1:11:54.21 01:34.22
11 1:13:24.18 01:29.98
12 2:17:24.84 1:04:00.66
13 2:18:51.65 01:26.82
14 2:20:21.93 01:30.28
15 2:21:47.06 01:25.13
16 2:23:10.71 01:23.65
17 2:24:38.79 01:28.08

CAMUSO Ludwig [125] 64 Tours
1 19:08.19 19:08.19
2 21:32.99 02:24.80
3 23:44.98 02:12.00
4 25:58.32 02:13.34
5 28:05.80 02:07.48
6 29:58.51 01:52.71
7 31:49.13 01:50.63
8 33:44.33 01:55.20
9 1:37:46.55 1:04:02.23
10 1:39:37.06 01:50.51
11 1:41:23.93 01:46.88
12 1:43:14.25 01:50.33
13 1:44:51.05 01:36.80
14 1:46:27.94 01:36.90
15 1:48:07.50 01:39.57
16 1:49:42.88 01:35.39
17 1:51:21.07 01:38.19
18 1:52:55.27 01:34.20
19 2:58:01.73 1:05:06.46
20 2:59:36.56 01:34.83
21 3:01:06.88 01:30.33
22 3:02:38.35 01:31.47
23 3:04:07.73 01:29.38
24 3:05:43.28 01:35.56
25 3:07:18.37 01:35.09
26 3:08:46.49 01:28.13
27 3:10:14.50 01:28.01
28 3:11:46.05 01:31.55
29 3:13:18.95 01:32.91
30 5:38:46.70 2:25:27.75
31 5:40:18.23 01:31.53
32 5:41:48.65 01:30.43
33 5:43:18.58 01:29.93
34 5:44:48.02 01:29.44
35 5:46:17.90 01:29.89
36 5:47:45.55 01:27.66
37 5:49:14.69 01:29.14
38 5:50:44.73 01:30.05
39 5:52:13.07 01:28.34
40 5:53:40.58 01:27.52
41 6:57:18.17 1:03:37.59
42 6:58:48.73 01:30.57
43 7:00:17.70 01:28.97
44 7:01:46.06 01:28.36
45 7:03:14.86 01:28.81
46 7:04:44.44 01:29.58
47 7:06:12.00 01:27.57
48 7:07:39.99 01:27.99
49 7:09:06.29 01:26.30
50 7:10:34.60 01:28.32
51 7:12:04.41 01:29.82
52 7:13:32.96 01:28.55
53 8:17:29.09 1:03:56.13
54 8:19:01.15 01:32.07
55 8:20:29.98 01:28.83
56 8:21:57.14 01:27.17
57 8:23:24.50 01:27.36
58 8:24:56.18 01:31.69
59 8:26:24.64 01:28.46
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60 8:27:52.32 01:27.68
61 8:29:20.02 01:27.71
62 8:30:47.16 01:27.14
63 8:32:13.18 01:26.02
64 8:33:40.18 01:27.01

CED  [432] 26 Tours
1 2:42:56.60 2:42:56.60
2 2:44:09.16 01:12.57
3 2:45:20.57 01:11.42
4 2:46:32.10 01:11.54
5 2:47:45.13 01:13.04
6 2:48:56.31 01:11.18
7 2:50:05.97 01:09.66
8 2:51:16.98 01:11.02
9 2:52:27.51 01:10.53
10 6:17:22.86 3:24:55.36
11 6:18:33.22 01:10.36
12 6:19:42.99 01:09.78
13 6:20:52.26 01:09.28
14 6:22:02.47 01:10.21
15 6:23:11.70 01:09.24
16 6:24:21.21 01:09.52
17 7:37:11.21 1:12:50.00
18 7:38:21.03 01:09.82
19 7:39:30.19 01:09.17
20 7:40:38.75 01:08.57
21 7:43:44.27 03:05.52
22 7:44:53.56 01:09.29
23 7:46:01.50 01:07.95
24 7:47:10.33 01:08.83
25 7:48:19.11 01:08.78
26 7:49:29.00 01:09.89

CHERET Carl [407] 34 Tours
1 6:17:16.13 6:17:16.13
2 6:18:34.67 01:18.54
3 6:19:52.26 01:17.60
4 6:21:11.28 01:19.03
5 6:22:30.40 01:19.13
6 6:23:47.82 01:17.42
7 6:25:05.56 01:17.75
8 6:26:23.47 01:17.91
9 7:37:30.07 1:11:06.61
10 7:38:48.71 01:18.64
11 7:40:06.99 01:18.29
12 7:41:24.31 01:17.32
13 7:42:41.53 01:17.23
14 7:43:59.84 01:18.31
15 7:45:16.41 01:16.57
16 7:46:32.84 01:16.44
17 7:47:49.32 01:16.48
18 7:49:05.09 01:15.78
19 7:50:20.82 01:15.73
20 7:51:36.94 01:16.13
21 7:52:52.74 01:15.80
22 8:57:48.97 1:04:56.24
23 8:59:05.73 01:16.76
24 9:00:21.29 01:15.57
25 9:01:37.61 01:16.32
26 9:02:53.40 01:15.80
27 9:04:09.39 01:15.99
28 9:05:25.23 01:15.85
29 9:06:40.84 01:15.61
30 9:07:56.24 01:15.40
31 9:09:12.18 01:15.94
32 9:10:27.79 01:15.62
33 9:11:43.42 01:15.64
34 9:12:58.89 01:15.47
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CHRISTOPHE  [333] 62 Tours
1 21:15.55 21:15.55
2 23:26.14 02:10.60
3 25:31.06 02:04.93
4 27:29.87 01:58.81
5 29:38.33 02:08.47
6 31:32.47 01:54.14
7 33:34.79 02:02.32
8 1:39:12.78 1:05:38.00
9 1:41:06.94 01:54.16
10 1:42:50.02 01:43.08
11 1:44:31.92 01:41.91
12 1:46:28.31 01:56.40
13 1:48:14.20 01:45.90
14 1:49:57.19 01:42.99
15 1:51:35.20 01:38.02
16 1:53:09.05 01:33.85
17 2:58:42.56 1:05:33.51
18 3:00:29.17 01:46.62
19 3:02:16.61 01:47.44
20 3:03:58.10 01:41.49
21 3:05:40.68 01:42.59
22 3:07:22.14 01:41.47
23 3:09:04.06 01:41.92
24 3:10:44.06 01:40.00
25 3:12:24.21 01:40.16
26 3:14:03.02 01:38.81
27 5:19:49.38 2:05:46.37
28 5:21:27.79 01:38.42
29 5:23:02.55 01:34.76
30 5:24:40.80 01:38.25
31 5:26:24.02 01:43.23
32 5:28:06.84 01:42.82
33 5:29:47.93 01:41.09
34 5:31:24.56 01:36.64
35 5:33:00.96 01:36.40
36 5:58:12.74 25:11.79
37 5:59:39.57 01:26.84
38 6:01:05.47 01:25.90
39 6:02:30.34 01:24.87
40 6:03:55.98 01:25.64
41 6:05:21.45 01:25.48
42 6:06:45.78 01:24.33
43 6:08:10.46 01:24.68
44 6:09:34.60 01:24.15
45 6:10:57.85 01:23.25
46 6:39:28.01 28:30.17
47 6:41:01.88 01:33.87
48 6:42:37.25 01:35.37
49 6:44:05.53 01:28.29
50 6:45:33.36 01:27.83
51 6:47:02.47 01:29.11
52 6:48:35.96 01:33.50
53 6:50:04.79 01:28.83
54 6:51:32.06 01:27.28
55 6:53:00.12 01:28.06
56 7:59:24.45 1:06:24.33
57 8:00:51.99 01:27.54
58 8:02:20.91 01:28.93
59 8:03:52.64 01:31.74

60 8:05:21.09 01:28.46
61 8:06:47.53 01:26.44
62 8:08:14.37 01:26.84

CIMENTI Nicolas [226] 49 Tours
1 1:59:27.07 1:59:27.07
2 2:01:21.40 01:54.33
3 2:03:04.24 01:42.85
4 2:04:43.52 01:39.28
5 2:06:22.47 01:38.96
6 2:07:58.69 01:36.22
7 2:09:38.01 01:39.33
8 2:11:16.43 01:38.43
9 2:12:51.86 01:35.44
10 3:17:48.09 1:04:56.23
11 3:19:27.70 01:39.61
12 3:21:08.48 01:40.79
13 3:22:47.29 01:38.82
14 3:24:26.20 01:38.91
15 3:26:02.08 01:35.89
16 3:27:40.72 01:38.65
17 3:29:18.38 01:37.66
18 3:30:55.07 01:36.69
19 3:32:31.87 01:36.80
20 5:19:49.97 1:47:18.10
21 5:21:28.46 01:38.50
22 5:23:05.13 01:36.67
23 5:24:43.50 01:38.37
24 5:26:23.55 01:40.06
25 5:28:06.72 01:43.18
26 5:29:42.72 01:36.00
27 5:31:16.26 01:33.54
28 5:32:49.73 01:33.47
29 6:39:02.25 1:06:12.53
30 6:40:41.32 01:39.07
31 6:42:17.23 01:35.91
32 6:43:52.39 01:35.16
33 6:45:27.57 01:35.18
34 6:47:02.79 01:35.23
35 6:48:39.99 01:37.20
36 6:50:15.68 01:35.70
37 6:51:49.34 01:33.66
38 6:53:23.91 01:34.58
39 7:57:34.50 1:04:10.59
40 7:59:10.08 01:35.58
41 8:00:45.14 01:35.07
42 8:02:19.86 01:34.72
43 8:03:56.95 01:37.10
44 8:05:33.10 01:36.15
45 8:07:09.07 01:35.98
46 8:08:48.29 01:39.22
47 8:10:24.82 01:36.53
48 8:12:03.36 01:38.54
49 8:13:40.55 01:37.19
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COLPAERT Alexandre [217] 56 Tours
1 39:33.47 39:33.47
2 41:22.18 01:48.71
3 43:08.96 01:46.78
4 44:53.44 01:44.49
5 46:36.00 01:42.57
6 48:17.18 01:41.19
7 50:00.10 01:42.92
8 51:57.49 01:57.40
9 1:59:58.19 1:08:00.70
10 2:01:33.02 01:34.83
11 2:03:13.57 01:40.55
12 2:04:52.01 01:38.44
13 2:06:28.73 01:36.73
14 2:08:03.40 01:34.67
15 2:09:39.30 01:35.91
16 2:11:18.41 01:39.11
17 2:12:53.50 01:35.10
18 3:18:21.02 1:05:27.52
19 3:19:52.68 01:31.67
20 3:21:23.78 01:31.11
21 3:22:55.24 01:31.46
22 3:24:31.26 01:36.03
23 3:26:03.20 01:31.95
24 3:27:33.91 01:30.71
25 3:29:04.59 01:30.68
26 3:30:35.94 01:31.36
27 3:32:08.55 01:32.61
28 3:33:42.60 01:34.06
29 5:18:42.30 1:44:59.71
30 5:20:15.35 01:33.05
31 5:21:50.15 01:34.81
32 5:23:27.93 01:37.78
33 5:25:08.32 01:40.39
34 5:26:47.41 01:39.10
35 5:28:18.40 01:30.99
36 5:29:57.07 01:38.67
37 5:31:29.10 01:32.04
38 5:33:03.86 01:34.76
39 6:39:06.78 1:06:02.92
40 6:40:42.82 01:36.05
41 6:42:24.42 01:41.60
42 6:44:00.44 01:36.03
43 6:45:35.82 01:35.38
44 6:47:08.58 01:32.77
45 6:48:45.40 01:36.83
46 6:50:24.66 01:39.26
47 6:51:56.19 01:31.53
48 7:57:57.54 1:06:01.36
49 7:59:29.18 01:31.64
50 8:01:01.03 01:31.86
51 8:02:33.00 01:31.97
52 8:04:04.24 01:31.25
53 8:05:34.78 01:30.54
54 8:07:05.86 01:31.08
55 8:08:36.19 01:30.33
56 8:10:08.20 01:32.02

CRAVATTE Philippe [312] 44 Tours
1 58:02.95 58:02.95
2 59:45.29 01:42.34
3 1:01:25.59 01:40.31
4 1:03:05.55 01:39.97
5 1:04:42.91 01:37.36
6 1:06:23.20 01:40.29
7 2:18:37.52 1:12:14.33
8 2:20:10.14 01:32.63
9 2:21:40.52 01:30.38
10 2:23:09.23 01:28.72
11 2:24:37.96 01:28.74
12 2:26:10.78 01:32.82
13 2:27:40.03 01:29.26
14 2:29:10.47 01:30.45
15 2:30:38.27 01:27.80
16 3:44:40.21 1:14:01.95
17 3:46:25.70 01:45.50
18 3:48:09.46 01:43.76
19 3:49:54.46 01:45.00
20 3:51:35.71 01:41.25
21 3:53:16.09 01:40.39
22 5:38:44.01 1:45:27.93
23 5:40:16.82 01:32.81
24 5:41:47.76 01:30.94
25 5:43:17.97 01:30.22
26 5:44:48.98 01:31.01
27 5:46:20.38 01:31.41
28 5:47:49.98 01:29.61
29 5:49:18.67 01:28.69
30 5:50:48.15 01:29.49
31 5:52:17.76 01:29.61
32 5:53:47.36 01:29.60
33 8:18:00.94 2:24:13.59
34 8:19:29.65 01:28.71
35 8:20:56.00 01:26.35
36 8:22:21.68 01:25.69
37 8:23:47.72 01:26.04
38 8:25:15.57 01:27.85
39 8:26:40.69 01:25.13
40 8:28:05.86 01:25.18
41 8:29:32.91 01:27.05
42 8:30:58.06 01:25.15
43 8:32:23.09 01:25.03
44 8:33:48.22 01:25.13
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DAMERMENT Charles Henri [216] 34 Tours
1 1:59:44.74 1:59:44.74
2 2:01:27.84 01:43.11
3 2:03:12.21 01:44.37
4 2:04:50.41 01:38.21
5 2:06:26.97 01:36.57
6 2:08:01.12 01:34.15
7 2:09:37.05 01:35.94
8 2:11:10.47 01:33.42
9 2:12:41.97 01:31.51
10 5:18:34.43 3:05:52.46
11 5:20:12.54 01:38.11
12 5:21:49.50 01:36.97
13 5:23:27.14 01:37.64
14 5:25:05.15 01:38.02
15 5:26:40.71 01:35.56
16 5:28:13.73 01:33.03
17 5:29:53.39 01:39.66
18 5:31:26.53 01:33.14
19 5:33:01.94 01:35.42
20 6:39:14.70 1:06:12.76
21 6:40:50.58 01:35.89
22 6:42:23.07 01:32.49
23 6:43:56.28 01:33.22
24 6:45:27.19 01:30.92
25 6:46:56.24 01:29.05
26 6:48:30.22 01:33.98
27 6:50:03.78 01:33.57
28 6:51:33.73 01:29.96
29 6:53:08.77 01:35.04
30 7:57:40.55 1:04:31.78
31 7:59:17.74 01:37.20
32 8:00:50.63 01:32.89
33 8:02:20.70 01:30.07
34 8:03:52.20 01:31.50

DE JONGE Fabrice [215] 49 Tours
1 40:16.53 40:16.53
2 42:14.89 01:58.36
3 44:10.81 01:55.93
4 45:57.57 01:46.76
5 47:41.96 01:44.39
6 49:24.31 01:42.36
7 51:03.31 01:39.00
8 52:42.68 01:39.38
9 1:59:45.07 1:07:02.39
10 2:01:22.22 01:37.15
11 2:02:54.61 01:32.40
12 2:04:21.89 01:27.28
13 2:05:49.03 01:27.15
14 2:07:16.87 01:27.85
15 2:08:45.84 01:28.97
16 2:10:11.11 01:25.27
17 2:11:38.06 01:26.96
18 2:13:05.46 01:27.40
19 3:18:38.38 1:05:32.93
20 3:20:05.08 01:26.70
21 3:21:29.58 01:24.51
22 3:22:54.42 01:24.84
23 3:24:21.22 01:26.81
24 3:25:44.78 01:23.56
25 3:27:10.07 01:25.29
26 3:28:32.52 01:22.46
27 3:29:56.24 01:23.72
28 3:31:26.64 01:30.40
29 3:32:52.89 01:26.25
30 5:57:39.22 2:24:46.34
31 5:59:06.84 01:27.62
32 6:00:33.46 01:26.62
33 6:01:58.89 01:25.43
34 6:03:23.61 01:24.73
35 6:04:49.56 01:25.95
36 6:06:12.52 01:22.97
37 6:07:35.21 01:22.69
38 6:08:59.10 01:23.89
39 6:10:21.78 01:22.69
40 6:11:44.49 01:22.72
41 6:13:07.23 01:22.74
42 7:17:46.25 1:04:39.03
43 7:19:15.75 01:29.51
44 7:20:42.50 01:26.75
45 7:22:07.13 01:24.64
46 7:23:32.23 01:25.11
47 7:24:57.49 01:25.27
48 7:26:20.93 01:23.44
49 7:27:45.47 01:24.54
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DE WIN Alexandre [103] 25 Tours
1 1:50:52.57 1:50:52.57
2 1:52:35.81 01:43.25
3 2:58:50.17 1:06:14.36
4 3:00:34.02 01:43.86
5 3:02:16.07 01:42.05
6 3:03:47.48 01:31.41
7 3:05:21.74 01:34.27
8 3:06:59.24 01:37.51
9 3:08:33.06 01:33.82
10 3:10:07.94 01:34.88
11 3:11:45.32 01:37.39
12 3:13:18.32 01:33.00
13 5:18:01.03 2:04:42.71
14 5:19:34.59 01:33.57
15 5:21:07.59 01:33.01
16 5:22:42.12 01:34.53
17 5:24:16.29 01:34.18
18 5:25:50.74 01:34.46
19 5:27:23.13 01:32.40
20 6:39:17.21 1:11:54.08
21 6:40:56.91 01:39.71
22 6:42:29.53 01:32.63
23 6:43:59.79 01:30.26
24 6:45:29.96 01:30.17
25 6:46:59.32 01:29.37

DELANOE Antoine [206] 45 Tours
1 3:18:11.62 3:18:11.62
2 3:19:44.06 01:32.44
3 3:21:15.53 01:31.48
4 3:22:48.30 01:32.77
5 3:24:22.49 01:34.19
6 3:25:53.08 01:30.59
7 3:27:22.46 01:29.39
8 3:28:50.52 01:28.07
9 3:30:18.53 01:28.01
10 3:31:46.28 01:27.75
11 3:33:17.38 01:31.11
12 5:38:53.01 2:05:35.63
13 5:40:26.36 01:33.36
14 5:41:59.50 01:33.15
15 5:43:31.51 01:32.02
16 5:45:01.05 01:29.54
17 5:46:31.23 01:30.19
18 5:48:00.58 01:29.35
19 5:49:28.61 01:28.03
20 5:50:57.43 01:28.83
21 5:52:23.17 01:25.74
22 5:53:48.93 01:25.76
23 6:57:50.93 1:04:02.01
24 6:59:17.75 01:26.82
25 7:00:45.22 01:27.47
26 7:02:12.92 01:27.71
27 7:03:40.08 01:27.17
28 7:05:09.03 01:28.95
29 7:06:35.51 01:26.49
30 7:08:02.09 01:26.58
31 7:09:28.74 01:26.65
32 7:10:53.84 01:25.11
33 7:12:21.12 01:27.28
34 8:17:47.65 1:05:26.53
35 8:19:15.35 01:27.71
36 8:20:42.14 01:26.79
37 8:22:07.76 01:25.62
38 8:23:33.17 01:25.41
39 8:25:04.34 01:31.18
40 8:26:30.47 01:26.14
41 8:27:56.47 01:26.00
42 8:29:24.78 01:28.32
43 8:30:51.10 01:26.33
44 8:32:18.33 01:27.24
45 8:33:47.84 01:29.51
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DELANOE Benjamin [101] 46 Tours
1 22:39.78 22:39.78
2 25:04.72 02:24.94
3 27:24.67 02:19.95
4 29:49.81 02:25.15
5 32:04.05 02:14.25
6 34:12.29 02:08.24
7 1:38:26.18 1:04:13.90
8 1:40:31.64 02:05.46
9 1:42:31.66 02:00.03
10 1:44:28.13 01:56.47
11 1:46:22.12 01:54.00
12 1:48:28.43 02:06.31
13 2:59:10.59 1:10:42.16
14 3:01:09.65 01:59.07
15 3:03:13.61 02:03.97
16 3:05:12.93 01:59.32
17 3:07:08.80 01:55.88
18 3:09:03.46 01:54.66
19 3:10:57.06 01:53.60
20 3:12:51.93 01:54.87
21 5:18:19.64 2:05:27.71
22 5:20:25.47 02:05.84
23 5:22:21.96 01:56.49
24 5:24:18.77 01:56.82
25 5:26:13.52 01:54.76
26 5:28:07.57 01:54.05
27 5:30:03.89 01:56.32
28 5:32:04.68 02:00.80
29 5:34:16.03 02:11.35
30 6:39:05.37 1:04:49.35
31 6:41:01.32 01:55.95
32 6:42:57.41 01:56.10
33 6:44:53.68 01:56.27
34 6:46:47.96 01:54.29
35 6:48:42.83 01:54.87
36 6:50:34.01 01:51.19
37 6:52:28.53 01:54.52
38 7:57:49.15 1:05:20.63
39 7:59:42.46 01:53.31
40 8:01:37.50 01:55.05
41 8:03:32.51 01:55.01
42 8:05:24.52 01:52.02
43 8:07:14.53 01:50.02
44 8:09:06.26 01:51.73
45 8:10:56.13 01:49.88
46 8:12:51.38 01:55.25

DELANOE Philippe [205] 52 Tours
1 1:59:26.72 1:59:26.72
2 2:00:57.37 01:30.66
3 2:02:25.83 01:28.46
4 2:03:53.05 01:27.23
5 2:05:21.21 01:28.16
6 2:06:49.66 01:28.46
7 2:08:19.08 01:29.42
8 2:09:45.89 01:26.82
9 2:11:16.73 01:30.85
10 2:12:42.79 01:26.07
11 3:18:00.11 1:05:17.32
12 3:19:25.38 01:25.27
13 3:20:49.21 01:23.84
14 3:22:13.75 01:24.54
15 3:23:37.99 01:24.24
16 3:25:02.36 01:24.38
17 3:26:27.25 01:24.89
18 3:27:52.98 01:25.74
19 3:29:18.51 01:25.53
20 3:30:44.43 01:25.93
21 3:32:08.31 01:23.89
22 5:39:06.60 2:06:58.29
23 5:40:32.36 01:25.76
24 5:42:00.05 01:27.70
25 5:43:25.96 01:25.91
26 5:44:50.97 01:25.01
27 5:46:16.12 01:25.15
28 5:47:41.29 01:25.18
29 5:49:07.34 01:26.05
30 5:50:34.28 01:26.95
31 5:52:00.05 01:25.78
32 5:53:26.57 01:26.52
33 6:57:51.19 1:04:24.63
34 6:59:19.50 01:28.32
35 7:00:45.52 01:26.02
36 7:02:11.11 01:25.60
37 7:03:36.29 01:25.18
38 7:05:02.09 01:25.81
39 7:06:28.93 01:26.84
40 7:07:54.97 01:26.04
41 8:17:47.75 1:09:52.78
42 8:19:12.59 01:24.85
43 8:20:36.00 01:23.42
44 8:22:02.38 01:26.38
45 8:23:30.03 01:27.65
46 8:24:58.06 01:28.04
47 8:26:24.36 01:26.30
48 8:27:48.75 01:24.40
49 8:29:14.26 01:25.51
50 8:30:39.33 01:25.08
51 8:32:05.09 01:25.76
52 8:33:30.01 01:24.92
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DESCOUX Jeremy [304] 35 Tours
1 2:18:28.73 2:18:28.73
2 2:19:57.51 01:28.79
3 2:21:22.14 01:24.64
4 2:22:45.94 01:23.80
5 2:24:10.50 01:24.57
6 2:25:33.39 01:22.90
7 2:26:56.83 01:23.44
8 2:28:18.38 01:21.56
9 2:29:39.16 01:20.78
10 2:31:01.43 01:22.27
11 5:58:11.33 3:27:09.91
12 5:59:32.99 01:21.66
13 6:00:53.31 01:20.32
14 6:02:12.83 01:19.53
15 6:03:31.61 01:18.78
16 6:04:50.47 01:18.86
17 6:06:09.88 01:19.42
18 6:07:28.60 01:18.73
19 6:08:46.84 01:18.24
20 6:10:05.73 01:18.89
21 6:11:24.76 01:19.04
22 6:12:43.50 01:18.74
23 6:14:01.09 01:17.59
24 7:17:16.40 1:03:15.32
25 7:18:35.28 01:18.89
26 7:19:54.07 01:18.80
27 8:40:08.96 1:20:14.89
28 8:41:26.45 01:17.49
29 8:42:44.32 01:17.88
30 8:44:01.51 01:17.19
31 8:45:20.82 01:19.32
32 8:49:18.06 03:57.24
33 8:50:34.01 01:15.96
34 8:51:50.00 01:16.00
35 8:53:07.23 01:17.23

DESROCHES David [212] 47 Tours
1 44:09.38 44:09.38
2 45:58.74 01:49.37
3 47:42.85 01:44.11
4 49:24.52 01:41.68
5 51:03.80 01:39.28
6 52:43.36 01:39.57
7 1:59:59.37 1:07:16.01
8 2:01:32.46 01:33.10
9 2:05:37.43 04:04.97
10 2:07:04.11 01:26.69
11 2:08:28.92 01:24.81
12 2:09:53.96 01:25.05
13 2:11:19.83 01:25.87
14 2:12:43.55 01:23.73
15 3:18:40.85 1:05:57.30
16 3:20:08.31 01:27.47
17 3:21:33.41 01:25.11
18 3:22:56.76 01:23.35
19 3:24:23.92 01:27.17
20 3:25:48.02 01:24.10
21 3:27:09.70 01:21.68
22 3:28:30.98 01:21.29
23 3:29:55.00 01:24.03
24 3:31:21.09 01:26.09
25 3:32:44.12 01:23.04
26 5:59:22.68 2:26:38.56
27 6:00:49.42 01:26.75
28 6:02:14.42 01:25.01
29 6:03:38.40 01:23.98
30 6:05:00.62 01:22.22
31 6:06:25.35 01:24.73
32 6:07:49.18 01:23.84
33 6:09:12.64 01:23.47
34 6:10:34.74 01:22.11
35 6:11:55.37 01:20.63
36 6:13:16.65 01:21.29
37 7:18:29.72 1:05:13.08
38 7:19:55.81 01:26.09
39 7:21:21.10 01:25.29
40 7:22:45.64 01:24.54
41 7:24:09.35 01:23.72
42 7:25:33.57 01:24.22
43 7:26:56.95 01:23.39
44 7:28:20.44 01:23.49
45 7:29:43.48 01:23.04
46 7:31:07.15 01:23.68
47 7:32:28.71 01:21.57
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DETOURNAY Marc [224] 20 Tours
1 2:00:18.63 2:00:18.63
2 2:01:53.69 01:35.07
3 2:03:23.08 01:29.39
4 2:04:50.79 01:27.71
5 2:06:21.54 01:30.75
6 2:07:47.15 01:25.62
7 2:09:14.50 01:27.36
8 2:10:41.11 01:26.61
9 2:12:05.48 01:24.38
10 3:19:04.64 1:06:59.16
11 3:20:32.95 01:28.32
12 3:22:00.51 01:27.57
13 3:23:24.42 01:23.91
14 3:24:48.63 01:24.21
15 3:26:11.59 01:22.97
16 3:27:37.96 01:26.37
17 3:29:02.59 01:24.64
18 3:30:25.30 01:22.72
19 3:31:48.55 01:23.25
20 3:33:16.65 01:28.11

DETOURNAY Marc [236] 8 Tours
1 40:18.85 40:18.85
2 42:17.56 01:58.71
3 44:10.55 01:53.00
4 45:56.18 01:45.64
5 47:41.16 01:44.98
6 49:20.82 01:39.66
7 50:59.65 01:38.84
8 52:39.56 01:39.92

DJAFER Bryan [225] 31 Tours
1 42:16.02 42:16.02
2 44:03.87 01:47.86
3 45:45.31 01:41.44
4 47:24.87 01:39.57
5 49:02.30 01:37.44
6 50:40.67 01:38.37
7 52:20.49 01:39.82
8 2:00:00.12 1:07:39.64
9 2:01:30.28 01:30.17
10 2:03:07.05 01:36.78
11 2:04:35.90 01:28.86
12 2:06:00.82 01:24.92
13 2:07:26.11 01:25.29
14 2:08:49.73 01:23.63
15 3:18:43.75 1:09:54.02
16 3:20:10.54 01:26.80
17 3:21:34.15 01:23.61
18 3:22:55.80 01:21.66
19 3:24:20.35 01:24.56
20 3:25:42.51 01:22.16
21 3:27:05.95 01:23.45
22 5:59:03.27 2:31:57.33
23 6:00:28.86 01:25.60
24 6:01:52.91 01:24.05
25 6:03:15.45 01:22.55
26 6:04:38.82 01:23.37
27 6:06:01.04 01:22.23
28 6:07:22.77 01:21.73
29 6:08:45.22 01:22.46
30 6:10:08.40 01:23.18
31 6:11:30.95 01:22.55
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

DUHAUT Laurent [111] 67 Tours
1 19:51.05 19:51.05
2 21:59.56 02:08.51
3 23:53.40 01:53.84
4 25:39.34 01:45.94
5 27:17.73 01:38.40
6 28:54.71 01:36.99
7 30:29.96 01:35.25
8 32:05.49 01:35.54
9 33:46.13 01:40.64
10 1:37:43.08 1:03:56.95
11 1:39:17.98 01:34.90
12 1:40:50.27 01:32.30
13 1:42:23.23 01:32.96
14 1:43:54.24 01:31.02
15 1:45:24.49 01:30.25
16 1:46:52.71 01:28.23
17 1:48:20.95 01:28.25
18 1:49:51.23 01:30.28
19 1:51:21.80 01:30.57
20 1:52:54.52 01:32.72
21 2:57:24.84 1:04:30.32
22 2:58:54.23 01:29.40
23 3:00:23.48 01:29.25
24 3:01:51.53 01:28.06
25 3:03:18.16 01:26.63
26 3:04:45.23 01:27.08
27 3:06:10.66 01:25.43
28 3:07:36.35 01:25.69
29 3:09:01.99 01:25.64
30 3:10:26.52 01:24.54
31 3:11:50.64 01:24.12
32 3:13:17.71 01:27.08
33 5:38:23.48 2:25:05.77
34 5:39:53.36 01:29.89
35 5:41:22.28 01:28.93
36 5:42:51.27 01:29.00
37 5:44:19.96 01:28.69
38 5:45:47.33 01:27.38
39 5:47:14.80 01:27.47
40 5:48:41.80 01:27.00
41 5:50:08.64 01:26.84
42 5:51:37.14 01:28.50
43 5:53:04.00 01:26.86
44 6:57:03.85 1:03:59.86
45 6:58:32.37 01:28.52
46 7:00:00.52 01:28.16
47 7:01:27.08 01:26.56
48 7:02:53.79 01:26.72
49 7:04:20.46 01:26.68
50 7:05:47.84 01:27.38
51 7:07:15.36 01:27.52
52 7:08:42.45 01:27.10
53 7:10:09.40 01:26.96
54 7:11:37.41 01:28.01
55 7:13:05.27 01:27.86
56 8:17:48.17 1:04:42.90
57 8:19:17.39 01:29.23
58 8:20:46.27 01:28.88
59 8:22:13.55 01:27.29

60 8:23:40.97 01:27.42
61 8:25:10.26 01:29.29
62 8:26:38.04 01:27.79
63 8:28:04.83 01:26.79
64 8:29:31.92 01:27.10
65 8:30:57.78 01:25.86
66 8:32:23.91 01:26.14
67 8:33:52.81 01:28.90

DUVAL Jerome [219] 49 Tours
1 40:15.24 40:15.24
2 42:13.55 01:58.32
3 44:03.45 01:49.90
4 45:45.03 01:41.58
5 47:23.88 01:38.86
6 48:58.39 01:34.51
7 50:31.81 01:33.42
8 52:11.02 01:39.22
9 1:59:53.29 1:07:42.28
10 2:01:27.65 01:34.36
11 2:03:06.12 01:38.47
12 2:04:36.19 01:30.07
13 2:06:00.68 01:24.50
14 2:07:25.31 01:24.64
15 2:08:48.07 01:22.76
16 2:10:10.87 01:22.81
17 2:11:32.46 01:21.59
18 2:12:55.08 01:22.62
19 3:18:03.32 1:05:08.25
20 3:19:31.56 01:28.25
21 3:20:56.38 01:24.82
22 3:22:20.27 01:23.89
23 3:23:43.42 01:23.16
24 3:25:05.64 01:22.22
25 3:26:26.69 01:21.05
26 3:27:49.28 01:22.60
27 3:29:12.06 01:22.79
28 3:30:33.48 01:21.43
29 3:31:56.33 01:22.86
30 5:57:39.81 2:25:43.48
31 5:59:12.13 01:32.32
32 6:00:39.01 01:26.89
33 6:02:03.24 01:24.24
34 6:03:26.10 01:22.86
35 6:04:48.62 01:22.52
36 6:06:10.37 01:21.75
37 6:07:31.86 01:21.50
38 6:08:54.76 01:22.90
39 6:10:19.25 01:24.50
40 6:11:40.32 01:21.08
41 7:17:06.43 1:05:26.11
42 7:18:36.36 01:29.93
43 7:20:00.31 01:23.96
44 7:21:25.81 01:25.50
45 7:22:48.10 01:22.29
46 7:24:10.10 01:22.01
47 7:25:32.63 01:22.53
48 7:26:52.88 01:20.26
49 7:28:13.90 01:21.03
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

ELICASTE Julien [106] 36 Tours
1 19:46.84 19:46.84
2 21:53.98 02:07.15
3 23:48.34 01:54.36
4 25:37.72 01:49.39
5 27:31.04 01:53.33
6 29:12.48 01:41.44
7 30:50.61 01:38.14
8 32:31.30 01:40.69
9 1:39:04.76 1:06:33.47
10 1:40:39.59 01:34.83
11 1:42:06.47 01:26.89
12 1:43:30.26 01:23.80
13 1:44:56.58 01:26.32
14 1:46:24.98 01:28.41
15 1:47:49.59 01:24.61
16 1:49:11.27 01:21.69
17 1:50:36.52 01:25.25
18 1:52:02.16 01:25.64
19 2:58:15.04 1:06:12.89
20 2:59:44.97 01:29.93
21 3:01:08.27 01:23.30
22 3:02:31.89 01:23.63
23 3:03:59.50 01:27.61
24 3:05:26.52 01:27.03
25 3:06:52.06 01:25.54
26 3:08:16.00 01:23.94
27 3:09:43.26 01:27.26
28 3:11:15.63 01:32.37
29 5:59:13.98 2:47:58.36
30 6:00:42.25 01:28.27
31 6:02:05.71 01:23.47
32 6:03:29.68 01:23.98
33 6:04:53.57 01:23.89
34 6:06:16.86 01:23.30
35 6:07:39.31 01:22.46
36 6:09:03.17 01:23.86

ESGUERRA Mark [114] 47 Tours
1 31:25.16 31:25.16
2 33:38.73 02:13.57
3 1:38:40.69 1:05:01.97
4 1:40:27.38 01:46.69
5 1:42:10.13 01:42.75
6 1:43:51.14 01:41.02
7 1:45:31.17 01:40.04
8 1:47:08.67 01:37.50
9 1:48:44.41 01:35.74
10 1:50:28.45 01:44.05
11 1:52:06.80 01:38.35
12 1:53:39.07 01:32.28
13 2:58:45.25 1:05:06.18
14 3:00:27.32 01:42.08
15 3:02:18.58 01:51.26
16 3:03:56.90 01:38.32
17 3:05:29.57 01:32.68
18 3:07:04.30 01:34.74
19 3:08:35.90 01:31.60
20 3:10:07.12 01:31.22
21 3:11:41.71 01:34.60
22 3:13:16.71 01:35.00
23 5:19:51.19 2:06:34.49
24 5:21:25.36 01:34.18
25 5:23:03.42 01:38.07
26 5:24:41.98 01:38.56
27 5:26:25.05 01:43.08
28 5:31:13.36 04:48.31
29 5:32:48.37 01:35.01
30 6:39:00.78 1:06:12.42
31 6:40:40.76 01:39.99
32 6:42:21.28 01:40.53
33 6:43:59.14 01:37.86
34 6:45:31.44 01:32.30
35 6:47:04.13 01:32.70
36 6:48:39.66 01:35.54
37 7:58:22.81 1:09:43.15
38 7:59:57.05 01:34.24
39 8:01:33.00 01:35.96
40 8:03:06.94 01:33.94
41 8:04:39.80 01:32.87
42 8:06:12.75 01:32.96
43 8:07:42.21 01:29.47
44 8:09:08.18 01:25.97
45 8:10:36.05 01:27.88
46 8:12:04.34 01:28.29
47 8:13:35.21 01:30.87
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

EVAN  [434] 75 Tours
1 19:45.90 19:45.90
2 21:58.11 02:12.21
3 23:57.10 01:59.00
4 26:01.25 02:04.15
5 28:07.58 02:06.33
6 30:09.43 02:01.86
7 31:57.41 01:47.98
8 33:44.61 01:47.21
9 40:14.35 06:29.74
10 42:12.97 01:58.62
11 44:01.36 01:48.40
12 45:43.53 01:42.17
13 47:23.37 01:39.85
14 48:57.52 01:34.15
15 50:33.14 01:35.63
16 52:06.75 01:33.62
17 1:59:26.44 1:07:19.69
18 2:01:20.37 01:53.94
19 2:03:01.64 01:41.28
20 2:04:38.90 01:37.27
21 2:06:15.19 01:36.29
22 2:07:43.83 01:28.65
23 2:09:09.14 01:25.32
24 2:10:34.64 01:25.50
25 2:11:56.22 01:21.59
26 2:43:06.91 31:10.69
27 2:44:22.71 01:15.80
28 2:45:35.97 01:13.27
29 2:46:48.39 01:12.43
30 2:48:01.56 01:13.17
31 2:49:13.75 01:12.19
32 2:50:26.27 01:12.52
33 2:51:38.69 01:12.43
34 2:52:50.29 01:11.61
35 5:20:06.44 2:27:16.16
36 5:21:46.90 01:40.46
37 5:23:22.45 01:35.56
38 5:25:06.00 01:43.55
39 5:26:28.75 01:22.76
40 5:57:39.58 31:10.83
41 5:59:06.47 01:26.90
42 6:00:33.69 01:27.22
43 6:01:58.07 01:24.38
44 6:05:16.47 03:18.40
45 6:06:39.46 01:22.99
46 6:07:59.57 01:20.12
47 6:09:15.52 01:15.95
48 6:10:34.13 01:18.61
49 6:11:51.13 01:17.00
50 6:13:05.89 01:14.77
51 6:16:54.85 03:48.96
52 6:18:07.38 01:12.54
53 6:19:19.25 01:11.87
54 6:20:29.52 01:10.27
55 6:21:40.05 01:10.54
56 6:22:50.96 01:10.91
57 6:24:02.64 01:11.68
58 6:25:15.50 01:12.87
59 6:26:28.50 01:13.01

60 7:23:58.67 57:30.17
61 7:37:04.83 13:06.17
62 7:38:15.68 01:10.86
63 7:39:26.04 01:10.37
64 7:40:36.46 01:10.42
65 7:41:49.02 01:12.56
66 7:42:59.61 01:10.60
67 7:44:10.32 01:10.71
68 7:45:20.58 01:10.27
69 7:46:32.09 01:11.51
70 7:47:42.80 01:10.72
71 7:48:53.56 01:10.76
72 7:50:04.78 01:11.23
73 7:51:15.14 01:10.36
74 7:52:25.71 01:10.58
75 7:53:35.79 01:10.08
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

FOURMAN Marc [309] 44 Tours
1 2:19:01.97 2:19:01.97
2 2:20:27.11 01:25.15
3 2:21:52.59 01:25.48
4 2:23:16.87 01:24.29
5 2:24:41.81 01:24.94
6 2:26:10.25 01:28.44
7 2:27:34.75 01:24.51
8 2:28:59.67 01:24.92
9 2:30:25.59 01:25.93
10 5:39:32.48 3:09:06.89
11 5:40:57.37 01:24.90
12 5:42:22.59 01:25.23
13 5:43:48.86 01:26.27
14 5:45:12.11 01:23.25
15 5:46:34.82 01:22.72
16 5:47:58.70 01:23.89
17 5:49:20.94 01:22.24
18 5:50:44.38 01:23.44
19 5:52:06.69 01:22.32
20 5:53:30.20 01:23.51
21 6:57:53.70 1:04:23.50
22 6:59:16.55 01:22.86
23 7:00:38.77 01:22.22
24 7:02:01.29 01:22.53
25 7:03:22.10 01:20.82
26 7:04:45.29 01:23.19
27 7:06:07.83 01:22.55
28 7:07:29.35 01:21.52
29 7:08:51.05 01:21.71
30 7:10:11.04 01:20.00
31 7:11:32.16 01:21.12
32 7:12:53.47 01:21.31
33 8:17:54.24 1:05:00.78
34 8:19:15.14 01:20.91
35 8:20:36.73 01:21.59
36 8:21:59.21 01:22.48
37 8:23:20.37 01:21.17
38 8:24:43.83 01:23.47
39 8:26:04.95 01:21.12
40 8:27:25.60 01:20.65
41 8:28:46.46 01:20.86
42 8:30:06.96 01:20.51
43 8:31:28.65 01:21.69
44 8:32:48.52 01:19.88

FRAIPONT Jean [127] 63 Tours
1 23:30.95 23:30.95
2 25:31.60 02:00.66
3 27:30.27 01:58.67
4 29:18.12 01:47.86
5 30:56.96 01:38.84
6 32:34.81 01:37.86
7 1:37:41.98 1:05:07.17
8 1:39:16.45 01:34.48
9 1:40:51.00 01:34.55
10 1:42:23.58 01:32.58
11 1:43:52.92 01:29.35
12 1:45:21.00 01:28.08
13 1:46:57.42 01:36.43
14 1:48:31.78 01:34.36
15 1:49:59.13 01:27.36
16 1:51:34.01 01:34.88
17 1:53:00.44 01:26.44
18 2:58:05.50 1:05:05.06
19 2:59:37.47 01:31.97
20 3:01:05.50 01:28.04
21 3:02:31.56 01:26.07
22 3:04:01.28 01:29.72
23 3:05:31.26 01:29.98
24 3:06:56.99 01:25.74
25 3:08:23.66 01:26.68
26 3:09:48.05 01:24.39
27 3:11:16.89 01:28.84
28 3:12:44.50 01:27.61
29 5:38:27.46 2:25:42.96
30 5:39:56.32 01:28.86
31 5:41:23.50 01:27.19
32 5:42:52.61 01:29.11
33 5:44:20.27 01:27.66
34 5:45:47.78 01:27.52
35 5:47:15.22 01:27.45
36 5:48:42.72 01:27.50
37 5:50:07.86 01:25.15
38 5:51:34.51 01:26.65
39 5:52:58.96 01:24.45
40 6:56:56.79 1:03:57.84
41 6:58:23.61 01:26.82
42 6:59:47.89 01:24.28
43 7:01:13.43 01:25.55
44 7:02:38.42 01:24.99
45 7:04:02.47 01:24.05
46 7:05:25.97 01:23.51
47 7:06:49.29 01:23.32
48 7:08:13.20 01:23.91
49 7:09:37.83 01:24.64
50 7:11:01.57 01:23.74
51 7:12:25.93 01:24.36
52 8:17:33.17 1:05:07.25
53 8:19:02.96 01:29.79
54 8:20:28.83 01:25.88
55 8:21:52.95 01:24.12
56 8:23:17.02 01:24.08
57 8:24:42.99 01:25.97
58 8:26:06.80 01:23.82
59 8:27:29.07 01:22.27
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:28:51.45 01:22.39
61 8:30:14.09 01:22.64
62 8:31:37.34 01:23.26
63 8:33:00.31 01:22.97

FRAIPONT Lucas [128] 60 Tours
1 19:50.40 19:50.40
2 24:58.46 05:08.07
3 26:42.78 01:44.33
4 28:24.76 01:41.98
5 30:17.26 01:52.51
6 32:04.51 01:47.25
7 33:49.55 01:45.05
8 1:38:40.17 1:04:50.62
9 1:40:15.52 01:35.35
10 1:41:46.15 01:30.64
11 1:48:26.76 06:40.62
12 1:50:00.03 01:33.27
13 1:51:37.41 01:37.38
14 1:53:08.37 01:30.97
15 2:58:03.32 1:04:54.96
16 2:59:36.27 01:32.96
17 3:01:06.34 01:30.07
18 3:02:34.80 01:28.46
19 3:04:04.06 01:29.27
20 3:05:41.41 01:37.35
21 3:07:13.16 01:31.76
22 3:08:45.70 01:32.54
23 3:10:14.62 01:28.93
24 3:11:46.14 01:31.53
25 3:13:17.34 01:31.20
26 5:38:26.83 2:25:09.50
27 5:39:59.69 01:32.86
28 5:41:29.29 01:29.61
29 5:42:58.00 01:28.71
30 5:44:27.27 01:29.28
31 5:45:54.90 01:27.64
32 5:47:22.79 01:27.89
33 5:48:50.52 01:27.73
34 5:50:17.36 01:26.84
35 5:51:44.45 01:27.10
36 5:53:11.68 01:27.24
37 6:57:02.00 1:03:50.32
38 6:58:31.65 01:29.65
39 7:00:00.59 01:28.95
40 7:01:26.79 01:26.21
41 7:02:52.81 01:26.02
42 7:04:17.72 01:24.92
43 7:05:42.29 01:24.57
44 7:07:06.68 01:24.40
45 7:08:33.15 01:26.47
46 7:09:58.97 01:25.83
47 7:11:24.10 01:25.13
48 7:12:48.12 01:24.03
49 8:17:34.11 1:04:45.99
50 8:19:06.85 01:32.75
51 8:20:33.03 01:26.18
52 8:21:59.56 01:26.54
53 8:23:25.67 01:26.11
54 8:24:50.65 01:24.99
55 8:26:13.88 01:23.23
56 8:27:37.50 01:23.63
57 8:29:00.19 01:22.69
58 8:30:24.12 01:23.93
59 8:31:46.83 01:22.72
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour
60 8:33:10.67 01:23.84

FRANCOIS Anthony [404] 40 Tours
1 2:43:58.49 2:43:58.49
2 2:45:16.02 01:17.53
3 2:46:31.63 01:15.61
4 2:47:48.29 01:16.66
5 2:49:02.66 01:14.37
6 2:50:20.06 01:17.40
7 6:17:05.00 3:26:44.94
8 6:18:18.68 01:13.68
9 6:19:34.58 01:15.90
10 6:20:48.64 01:14.07
11 6:22:03.26 01:14.63
12 6:23:17.37 01:14.11
13 6:24:31.67 01:14.30
14 6:26:05.77 01:34.11
15 7:37:44.25 1:11:38.48
16 7:38:57.66 01:13.41
17 7:40:09.89 01:12.24
18 7:41:24.40 01:14.51
19 7:42:38.53 01:14.14
20 7:43:52.01 01:13.49
21 7:45:04.27 01:12.26
22 7:46:15.85 01:11.58
23 7:47:29.79 01:13.95
24 7:48:41.98 01:12.19
25 7:49:53.70 01:11.72
26 8:56:43.06 1:06:49.37
27 8:57:54.64 01:11.58
28 8:59:06.10 01:11.46
29 9:00:18.08 01:11.98
30 9:01:29.59 01:11.51
31 9:02:40.91 01:11.33
32 9:03:53.08 01:12.17
33 9:05:04.77 01:11.70
34 9:06:19.05 01:14.28
35 9:07:30.67 01:11.63
36 9:08:42.72 01:12.05
37 9:09:53.87 01:11.16
38 9:11:04.51 01:10.64
39 9:12:14.45 01:09.94
40 9:13:25.84 01:11.39

FREROTTE Patrick [105] 44 Tours
1 22:01.88 22:01.88
2 24:07.25 02:05.37
3 26:08.19 02:00.94
4 28:12.24 02:04.06
5 33:07.62 04:55.39
6 1:39:07.12 1:05:59.50
7 1:40:46.88 01:39.76
8 1:42:26.48 01:39.61
9 1:44:01.48 01:35.00
10 1:45:35.20 01:33.73
11 1:47:10.78 01:35.58
12 1:48:45.26 01:34.48
13 1:50:29.25 01:43.99
14 1:52:03.35 01:34.11
15 1:53:34.85 01:31.50
16 2:58:49.63 1:05:14.79
17 3:00:32.73 01:43.10
18 3:02:14.94 01:42.21
19 3:03:45.65 01:30.71
20 3:05:14.22 01:28.58
21 3:06:44.01 01:29.80
22 3:08:15.53 01:31.53
23 3:09:43.73 01:28.20
24 5:39:42.98 2:29:59.25
25 5:41:21.77 01:38.79
26 5:42:54.81 01:33.05
27 5:44:27.34 01:32.53
28 5:46:00.91 01:33.57
29 5:47:33.15 01:32.25
30 5:49:05.76 01:32.61
31 5:50:36.79 01:31.04
32 5:52:08.17 01:31.39
33 5:53:38.90 01:30.73
34 6:58:05.63 1:04:26.74
35 6:59:41.42 01:35.79
36 7:01:09.85 01:28.43
37 7:02:38.04 01:28.20
38 7:04:06.31 01:28.27
39 7:05:34.06 01:27.76
40 7:07:01.18 01:27.12
41 7:08:29.68 01:28.50
42 7:09:57.71 01:28.04
43 7:11:25.74 01:28.03
44 7:12:54.05 01:28.32
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GALLET Thomas [231] 37 Tours
1 3:18:41.43 3:18:41.43
2 3:20:10.28 01:28.86
3 3:21:37.00 01:26.72
4 3:23:05.15 01:28.15
5 3:24:32.99 01:27.85
6 3:26:04.06 01:31.07
7 3:27:32.45 01:28.40
8 3:28:59.64 01:27.19
9 5:38:52.61 2:09:52.97
10 5:40:18.13 01:25.53
11 5:41:44.41 01:26.28
12 5:43:07.73 01:23.32
13 5:44:32.45 01:24.73
14 5:46:03.20 01:30.75
15 5:47:32.04 01:28.85
16 5:49:03.51 01:31.47
17 5:50:30.69 01:27.19
18 5:51:52.47 01:21.78
19 5:53:15.88 01:23.42
20 6:58:07.20 1:04:51.33
21 6:59:32.44 01:25.24
22 7:00:55.72 01:23.28
23 7:02:18.05 01:22.34
24 7:03:41.32 01:23.27
25 7:05:07.65 01:26.33
26 7:06:29.89 01:22.24
27 7:07:53.65 01:23.77
28 7:09:15.36 01:21.71
29 7:10:37.81 01:22.46
30 8:18:02.84 1:07:25.03
31 8:19:28.06 01:25.23
32 8:20:51.12 01:23.07
33 8:22:16.22 01:25.11
34 8:23:40.48 01:24.26
35 8:25:08.21 01:27.73
36 8:26:34.11 01:25.90
37 8:27:59.37 01:25.27

GLORION Thibaut [220] 45 Tours
1 1:59:28.66 1:59:28.66
2 2:01:21.93 01:53.28
3 2:03:03.65 01:41.72
4 2:04:37.45 01:33.80
5 2:06:09.09 01:31.65
6 2:07:36.77 01:27.68
7 2:09:08.62 01:31.86
8 3:18:18.79 1:09:10.17
9 3:19:45.18 01:26.39
10 3:21:15.74 01:30.57
11 3:22:45.58 01:29.84
12 3:24:10.82 01:25.25
13 5:38:46.42 2:14:35.60
14 5:40:17.13 01:30.71
15 5:41:48.09 01:30.97
16 5:43:18.18 01:30.10
17 5:44:45.95 01:27.78
18 5:46:14.22 01:28.27
19 5:47:39.53 01:25.32
20 5:49:07.54 01:28.01
21 5:50:37.04 01:29.51
22 5:52:07.33 01:30.29
23 5:53:35.05 01:27.73
24 6:57:42.66 1:04:07.62
25 6:59:11.68 01:29.02
26 7:00:37.70 01:26.03
27 7:02:04.11 01:26.41
28 7:03:28.97 01:24.87
29 7:04:51.24 01:22.27
30 7:06:13.95 01:22.72
31 7:07:38.28 01:24.33
32 7:09:00.50 01:22.22
33 7:10:23.33 01:22.83
34 8:18:00.24 1:07:36.92
35 8:19:22.88 01:22.65
36 8:20:46.53 01:23.65
37 8:22:13.78 01:27.26
38 8:23:41.16 01:27.38
39 8:25:08.65 01:27.50
40 8:26:34.97 01:26.32
41 8:27:59.70 01:24.73
42 8:29:25.29 01:25.60
43 8:30:50.33 01:25.04
44 8:32:14.07 01:23.75
45 8:33:43.67 01:29.60
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# Temps écoulé Temps au Tour # Temps écoulé Temps au Tour

GODFIRNON Henri Bruno [306] 31 Tours
1 2:17:22.99 2:17:22.99
2 2:19:04.68 01:41.70
3 2:20:38.61 01:33.93
4 2:22:10.45 01:31.84
5 2:23:41.06 01:30.62
6 2:25:12.51 01:31.45
7 2:26:41.95 01:29.44
8 2:28:10.80 01:28.86
9 2:29:39.91 01:29.11
10 2:31:10.87 01:30.97
11 2:45:50.48 14:39.61
12 2:47:26.71 01:36.24
13 2:49:01.33 01:34.62
14 2:50:36.11 01:34.79
15 2:52:09.98 01:33.87
16 2:53:42.95 01:32.98
17 3:44:41.19 50:58.24
18 3:46:26.50 01:45.31
19 3:48:09.88 01:43.39
20 3:49:50.64 01:40.76
21 3:51:29.74 01:39.11
22 3:53:08.14 01:38.41
23 4:00:25.12 07:16.98
24 4:02:08.12 01:43.01
25 4:03:47.49 01:39.38
26 4:05:24.69 01:37.20
27 4:07:00.09 01:35.41
28 4:08:36.92 01:36.83
29 4:10:12.08 01:35.16
30 4:11:47.59 01:35.51
31 4:13:22.86 01:35.28

GONZALEZ Thomas [116] 62 Tours
1 21:19.88 21:19.88
2 23:30.36 02:10.48
3 25:36.10 02:05.75
4 27:38.40 02:02.31
5 29:47.40 02:09.00
6 31:46.96 01:59.57
7 33:45.12 01:58.16
8 1:39:13.57 1:05:28.45
9 1:41:01.34 01:47.77
10 1:42:38.11 01:36.78
11 1:44:19.27 01:41.16
12 1:45:55.38 01:36.12
13 1:47:30.35 01:34.97
14 1:49:04.59 01:34.25
15 1:50:41.34 01:36.76
16 1:52:15.91 01:34.57
17 1:53:50.44 01:34.53
18 2:57:24.43 1:03:34.00
19 2:59:03.39 01:38.97
20 3:00:35.13 01:31.74
21 3:02:13.19 01:38.07
22 3:03:43.75 01:30.57
23 3:05:12.37 01:28.62
24 3:06:43.54 01:31.18
25 3:08:15.81 01:32.28
26 3:09:47.64 01:31.83
27 3:11:18.45 01:30.81
28 3:12:50.88 01:32.44
29 5:38:27.70 2:25:36.82
30 5:39:59.94 01:32.25
31 5:41:31.54 01:31.60
32 5:43:01.96 01:30.42
33 5:44:33.27 01:31.32
34 5:46:05.55 01:32.28
35 5:47:36.32 01:30.78
36 5:49:07.14 01:30.82
37 5:50:38.83 01:31.69
38 5:52:08.52 01:29.70
39 5:53:39.27 01:30.75
40 6:57:25.46 1:03:46.19
41 6:58:58.69 01:33.24
42 7:00:31.34 01:32.65
43 7:02:04.46 01:33.12
44 7:03:37.29 01:32.84
45 7:05:08.35 01:31.06
46 7:06:39.52 01:31.18
47 7:08:09.19 01:29.68
48 7:09:39.71 01:30.52
49 7:11:09.05 01:29.35
50 7:12:38.30 01:29.25
51 8:17:29.56 1:04:51.26
52 8:19:02.46 01:32.91
53 8:20:31.62 01:29.16
54 8:22:01.62 01:30.00
55 8:23:31.92 01:30.31
56 8:25:04.97 01:33.05
57 8:26:34.48 01:29.51
58 8:28:02.98 01:28.51
59 8:29:32.11 01:29.13
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60 8:31:01.72 01:29.62
61 8:32:30.43 01:28.71
62 8:33:59.05 01:28.62

GUAQUIER Christophe [213] 54 Tours
1 1:59:23.86 1:59:23.86
2 2:00:50.41 01:26.56
3 2:02:17.30 01:26.89
4 2:03:41.86 01:24.57
5 2:05:05.55 01:23.70
6 2:06:28.12 01:22.57
7 2:07:53.29 01:25.17
8 2:09:15.23 01:21.94
9 2:10:38.01 01:22.79
10 2:11:57.56 01:19.55
11 3:17:36.75 1:05:39.19
12 3:19:02.88 01:26.14
13 3:20:24.65 01:21.78
14 3:21:45.04 01:20.40
15 3:23:05.22 01:20.18
16 3:24:25.84 01:20.63
17 3:25:45.11 01:19.27
18 3:27:04.44 01:19.34
19 3:28:23.90 01:19.46
20 3:29:43.56 01:19.67
21 3:31:03.69 01:20.14
22 3:32:25.84 01:22.15
23 5:57:41.99 2:25:16.15
24 5:59:07.75 01:25.76
25 6:00:28.06 01:20.32
26 6:01:48.31 01:20.25
27 6:03:06.34 01:18.03
28 6:04:24.29 01:17.96
29 6:05:43.06 01:18.78
30 6:07:01.30 01:18.24
31 6:08:19.20 01:17.91
32 6:09:36.98 01:17.78
33 6:12:46.23 03:09.25
34 6:14:04.20 01:17.98
35 7:17:58.74 1:03:54.54
36 7:19:19.06 01:20.33
37 7:20:39.26 01:20.21
38 7:21:59.39 01:20.14
39 7:23:19.69 01:20.30
40 7:24:39.24 01:19.55
41 7:25:59.32 01:20.09
42 7:27:19.43 01:20.11
43 7:28:38.65 01:19.22
44 7:29:57.92 01:19.27
45 7:31:19.08 01:21.17
46 7:32:39.05 01:19.97
47 8:40:34.32 1:07:55.28
48 8:41:57.06 01:22.74
49 8:43:17.19 01:20.14
50 8:44:35.19 01:18.00
51 8:48:57.95 04:22.76
52 8:50:12.76 01:14.82
53 8:51:26.56 01:13.81
54 8:52:40.77 01:14.21

HAMBUCKERS J Claude [408] 4 Tours
1 2:43:48.28 2:43:48.28
2 2:45:04.99 01:16.71
3 2:46:20.29 01:15.31
4 2:47:36.16 01:15.87

HARMEL Michel [316] 51 Tours
1 1:03:23.72 1:03:23.72
2 1:05:04.66 01:40.95
3 1:06:44.76 01:40.11
4 1:08:29.25 01:44.49
5 1:10:08.53 01:39.28
6 2:17:22.64 1:07:14.11
7 2:18:50.36 01:27.73
8 2:20:16.85 01:26.49
9 2:21:43.33 01:26.49
10 2:23:10.36 01:27.03
11 2:24:39.21 01:28.86
12 2:26:08.11 01:28.90
13 2:27:33.86 01:25.76
14 2:28:59.97 01:26.11
15 2:30:26.37 01:26.40
16 3:44:42.39 1:14:16.02
17 3:46:28.14 01:45.75
18 3:48:10.69 01:42.55
19 3:49:53.07 01:42.39
20 3:51:34.65 01:41.58
21 3:53:13.14 01:38.49
22 5:39:10.00 1:45:56.87
23 5:40:35.13 01:25.13
24 5:42:00.34 01:25.22
25 5:43:30.52 01:30.18
26 5:44:55.87 01:25.35
27 5:46:21.65 01:25.78
28 5:47:48.18 01:26.54
29 5:49:13.42 01:25.25
30 5:50:38.12 01:24.71
31 5:52:04.68 01:26.56
32 5:53:28.32 01:23.65
33 6:57:40.46 1:04:12.14
34 6:59:05.65 01:25.20
35 7:00:31.62 01:25.97
36 7:01:57.43 01:25.81
37 7:03:21.73 01:24.31
38 7:04:46.74 01:25.01
39 7:06:11.21 01:24.47
40 7:07:35.00 01:23.79
41 7:08:57.99 01:22.99
42 7:10:20.44 01:22.46
43 7:11:44.18 01:23.75
44 7:13:06.76 01:22.58
45 8:17:33.90 1:04:27.14
46 8:19:03.68 01:29.79
47 8:20:30.40 01:26.72
48 8:21:54.19 01:23.80
49 8:23:18.38 01:24.19
50 8:24:46.38 01:28.01
51 8:26:11.63 01:25.25
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HOERNARD Basil [118] 60 Tours
1 19:48.62 19:48.62
2 22:00.39 02:11.78
3 23:57.97 01:57.58
4 26:02.21 02:04.25
5 28:09.76 02:07.55
6 30:09.27 01:59.51
7 32:05.16 01:55.90
8 33:53.65 01:48.50
9 1:39:23.02 1:05:29.37
10 1:41:08.89 01:45.87
11 1:42:50.91 01:42.03
12 1:44:30.42 01:39.52
13 1:46:15.02 01:44.60
14 1:47:54.52 01:39.50
15 1:49:33.12 01:38.61
16 1:51:09.73 01:36.61
17 1:52:43.81 01:34.08
18 2:57:26.57 1:04:42.77
19 2:59:08.17 01:41.60
20 3:00:44.43 01:36.26
21 3:02:20.95 01:36.52
22 3:04:00.09 01:39.15
23 3:05:32.22 01:32.14
24 3:07:05.99 01:33.78
25 3:08:38.57 01:32.58
26 3:10:09.48 01:30.92
27 3:11:43.35 01:33.87
28 3:13:13.38 01:30.03
29 5:19:17.81 2:06:04.44
30 5:21:04.57 01:46.76
31 5:22:37.47 01:32.91
32 5:24:14.18 01:36.71
33 5:25:46.45 01:32.28
34 5:27:16.64 01:30.19
35 5:28:48.60 01:31.97
36 5:30:17.48 01:28.88
37 5:31:48.35 01:30.87
38 5:33:17.41 01:29.07
39 6:38:42.92 1:05:25.51
40 6:40:15.14 01:32.23
41 6:41:44.98 01:29.84
42 6:43:11.63 01:26.65
43 6:44:41.28 01:29.65
44 6:46:07.44 01:26.17
45 6:47:34.79 01:27.35
46 6:49:02.68 01:27.90
47 6:50:28.76 01:26.09
48 6:51:55.27 01:26.51
49 6:53:24.17 01:28.90
50 7:57:46.88 1:04:22.71
51 7:59:17.49 01:30.61
52 8:00:48.38 01:30.90
53 8:02:17.65 01:29.27
54 8:03:45.31 01:27.66
55 8:05:12.47 01:27.17
56 8:06:38.23 01:25.76
57 8:08:05.02 01:26.79
58 8:09:31.71 01:26.70
59 8:10:57.17 01:25.46

60 8:12:24.40 01:27.24

HOFFMANN Raphael [406] 41 Tours
1 1:19:04.78 1:19:04.78
2 1:20:39.49 01:34.71
3 1:22:11.09 01:31.60
4 1:23:40.08 01:29.00
5 1:25:05.48 01:25.41
6 1:26:30.12 01:24.64
7 1:27:54.07 01:23.96
8 1:29:19.06 01:24.99
9 1:30:41.20 01:22.15
10 1:32:03.89 01:22.69
11 1:33:25.17 01:21.29
12 2:44:07.45 1:10:42.28
13 2:45:27.74 01:20.30
14 2:46:45.72 01:17.98
15 2:48:02.50 01:16.78
16 2:49:18.44 01:15.94
17 2:50:34.21 01:15.78
18 2:51:49.49 01:15.29
19 2:53:05.24 01:15.76
20 4:04:45.48 1:11:40.24
21 4:06:15.97 01:30.50
22 4:07:46.79 01:30.82
23 4:09:14.87 01:28.09
24 4:10:39.13 01:24.26
25 4:12:02.08 01:22.95
26 4:13:24.05 01:21.98
27 6:17:06.40 2:03:42.36
28 6:18:23.65 01:17.25
29 6:19:41.91 01:18.26
30 6:20:57.61 01:15.71
31 6:22:12.80 01:15.19
32 6:23:28.08 01:15.29
33 6:24:43.97 01:15.90
34 7:39:16.55 1:14:32.58
35 7:40:33.75 01:17.21
36 7:41:50.42 01:16.67
37 7:43:06.00 01:15.59
38 7:44:21.43 01:15.43
39 7:45:37.27 01:15.85
40 7:46:52.93 01:15.66
41 7:48:08.82 01:15.90
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HUBERT Arnaud [108] 54 Tours
1 21:16.75 21:16.75
2 23:26.94 02:10.19
3 25:32.75 02:05.82
4 27:33.83 02:01.08
5 29:39.97 02:06.14
6 31:34.11 01:54.15
7 33:35.42 02:01.32
8 1:39:27.28 1:05:51.87
9 1:41:14.37 01:47.09
10 1:43:00.07 01:45.71
11 1:44:45.12 01:45.05
12 1:46:29.77 01:44.65
13 1:48:14.93 01:45.17
14 1:49:58.08 01:43.15
15 1:51:42.59 01:44.51
16 1:53:25.17 01:42.59
17 2:58:44.52 1:05:19.36
18 3:00:29.92 01:45.40
19 3:02:17.31 01:47.40
20 3:03:59.06 01:41.75
21 3:05:41.57 01:42.52
22 3:07:22.87 01:41.30
23 3:09:02.76 01:39.90
24 3:10:44.69 01:41.93
25 3:12:25.28 01:40.60
26 3:14:04.47 01:39.19
